
April 2020

Tuesday, 14 April

* School Holidays (All Day)

* Boarders Return - DD for travel (All Day)

* Staff PL Day (All Day)

Wednesday, 15 April

* Term 2 Begins (All Day)

Thursday, 16 April

Saturday, 18 April

* Hockey Season postponed to a later date (All Day)

Tuesday, 21 April

Thursday, 23 April

Saturday, 25 April

* ANZAC Day (All Day)

Monday, 27 April

* VASS enrolment 2 deadline - last day for Unit 34 enrolments (All
Day)

Tuesday, 28 April

May 2020

Friday, 01 May

Monday, 04 May

Tuesday, 05 May

Wednesday, 06 May

Thursday, 07 May

Monday, 11 May

Tuesday, 12 May

Friday, 15 May

* Senior School Casual Clothes Day (All Day)

Sunday, 17 May

* National Boarding Week (All Day)

Monday, 18 May

* National Boarding Week (All Day)

Tuesday, 19 May

* National Boarding Week (All Day)

Wednesday, 20 May

* National Boarding Week (All Day)

* No Interruptions week prior to exams (All Day)

* Year 11 & 12 2021 - Information Night for Parents and Students -
details tbc (7:00 PM-9:00 PM)

Thursday, 21 May

* National Boarding Week (All Day)

* No Interruptions week prior to exams (All Day)

Friday, 22 May

* National Boarding Week (All Day)

* No Interruptions week prior to exams (All Day)

Saturday, 23 May

* National Boarding Week (All Day)

* No Interruptions week prior to exams (All Day)

Sunday, 24 May

* No Interruptions week prior to exams (All Day)

Monday, 25 May

* No Interruptions week prior to exams (All Day)

Tuesday, 26 May

* No Interruptions week prior to exams (All Day)

* ICAS Reach Science - date tbc (All Day)

Wednesday, 27 May

* Exam Week - Yr 7 - 11 exams (All Day)

Thursday, 28 May

* Exam Week - Yr 7 - 11 exams (All Day)

Friday, 29 May

* Exam Week - Yr 7 - 11 exams (All Day)

June 2020

Monday, 01 June

* Yr 10 & 11 Exams continue (All Day)

Tuesday, 02 June

Wednesday, 03 June

* Australian History Competition (All Day)

Thursday, 04 June

Friday, 05 June

* Report Writing Day - no classes (All Day)

Monday, 08 June

* Queen's Birthday Exeat - no classes (All Day)

Tuesday, 09 June

Wednesday, 10 June

* GAT Examination (10:00 AM-1:15 PM)

Thursday, 11 June

Friday, 12 June

* Pie Productions Opera - Cinderella.  (All Myrniong students and
Year 7 & 8) tbc (All Day)

Saturday, 13 June

* 20 Year Reunion tbc (All Day)

Monday, 15 June

Tuesday, 16 June

* Rites of Passage (P and F Funded Speakers) - Year 9 students -
possible parent breakfast session (All Day)

Wednesday, 17 June

* Rites of Passage (P and F Funded Speakers) - Year 9 students -
possible parent breakfast session (All Day)

* VIBE tbc (All Day)

* ICCES Winter Tour - departs after school Wednesday (tbc) (All
Day)

Thursday, 18 June

* ICCES Winter Tour - departs after school Wednesday (tbc) (All
Day)

Friday, 19 June

* ICCES Winter Tour - departs after school Wednesday (tbc) (All
Day)
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* ICCES Winter Tour - departs after school Wednesday (tbc) (All
Day)

* End of Term 2 - Normal dismissal times - DD travel day (All Day)
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